9am
9.40am
10.20am
11.00am
11.40am
12.20pm
1.05pm
1.45pm
2.25pm
3.05pm

9am
10am
1llam
12noon
12.50pm
1.50pm
2.50pm

9am
10am
1lam
12noon
12.50pm
1.50pm
2.50pm

Charlotte
Tania
Teegan
Penny
Alice
Charlie
LUNCH
Emily
will
Meryl
Tesse

Adam
Grace
Leah
Tania
LUNCH
Jacqui
Bianca
Vanessa

Em
Penny

Keyarra-lee
LUNCH
Stacey
Tesse

Leah

Pip
Stephanie
Tesse

Sheridan
Katherine
Alice
3.50pm
Molly
Bianca

Tania

Sheridan

Sunday

Scarlett
Stacey
Jacqui
Vanessa
Katherine
Molly
Leah
Stephanie
Keyarra-Lee
Bianca
Keyarra-Lee Lucy G EvVA80/95
Meryl Emily A 1*/2%*
Stacey 1*/2%*
Sarah 1*/2* Teegan
Penny 1* Lucy K
Charlie 1*/2%* Tia
PACK UP SHOW JUMPS
Charlie

Tia

Catherine
Sarah
Sheridan
Rebecca
Lucy K
Lucy G

Grace
Pip
Brooke
Caitlyn

will

Brooke

Molly
Evie

Caitlyn

Kate

95/105
105/1*
Rebecca

Wwill
Tia

Evie
Kate

EvVA80



